
TOWN OF SOUTHWEST RANCHES 
RFQu 22-013 Continuing Contract for Architectural & Engineering Services  

NON-MANDATORY PRE BID SIGNIN SHEET 
JUNE 29, 2022 11:00.A.M. LOCAL TIME 

 
Good morning all, please type your Name, Company Name and email in this chat box for use as a sign in sheet. Thank 

you.  

Donna Hagedorn  

Andrea Hall  

Gary Tenn was invited to the meeting. Craven Thompson & Associates gtenn@craventhompson.com 

Osvaldo Larrazabal PE - SOLID Consulting Engineers, Inc - (786) 2991216 - oLarrazabalSR@solidcei,com  

Michelle Lopez- The BetaJones Group, Inc- (786) 284-8828- michelle@betajones.com 

Maria S -CPC (Guest) was invited to the meeting.  

Carolina Pace, CALTRAN Engineering Group, Inc. cpace@caltrangroup.com (786) 456-7700 

Kristen Lawlor Kristen Lawlor, KEITH, klawlor@keithteam.com 

Caroline Glass Caroline Glass, KEITH, cglass@keithteam.com 

Chris Zimmerman Chris P. Zimmerman, CPZ Architects, Inc. chris@cpzarchitects.com 

Bolnick, AmandaAmanda Bolnick, Kimley-Horn, amanda.bolnick@kimley-horn.com  

Michael Gramblin, SGM Engineering michael@sgmengineering.com 

Nag Office Charles Nyarko, Nyarko Architectural Group, cn@nyarkoarchitects.com 

Brandy Pleas Metric Engineering, Inc brandy.pleas@metriceng.com 

Lilly Kazeminia Lilly Kazeminia, OCI Associates lilly@ociassociates.com 

Nikay Jennings Nikay Jennings, Tierra South Florida, Inc., njennings@tsfgeo.com 

Xiomara Rodriguez  

Maria Martin Maria Martin. SOLID Consulting Engineers, Inc. mmartin@solidcei.com 

Melynda Cordes  

Andrea Hall Andrea Hall, Professional Service Industries, Inc. Andrea.hall@intertek.com  

Kim Zimmerman  

Nikay Jennings  

R.E. Chisholm Architects, Inc.  

 

11:24 – The meeting is complete. 
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